
SABRINA

SABRINA
MAXI

SERENA
SILENT

GRACE

GRACE HP

SHARON 
BRUSH

CHARIS

ELITE 
SILENT

1. Identify the type of machine you have
2. Identify the Serial Number of the machine

3. Identify the part number of the motor you require

#807
S/N less than 48329

#821PA
S/N more than 48328

#821PA
S/N more than 45377

#821
S/N less than 45378

#808
S/N less than 47090

#808PA
S/N more than 47089

#821

#821

#807

#808PA

#808
S/N less than 47090

#808PA
S/N more than 47089
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